PAI X HESBI GNONNE FEXHE- HAUT- CLOCHER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

DUNON THEO

PANZA PERE & FILS
DUNON THEO

DUNON THEO

CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
ERNES LUC

ERNES LUC

ERNES LUC

M CH ELS ALAI'N
PANZA PERE & FILS
ERNES
ERNES
PANZA
PANZA
PANZA
PANZA
PANZA
PANZA
CLABOTS PERE
CLABOTS PERE
PANZA PERE &
CLABOTS
CLABOTS
CLABOTS
CLABOTS
CLABOTS
CLABOTS
DAENEN ALAI N
BODSON G H &
M CH ELS ALAI'N

M CH ELS ALAI'N
DAENEN Pl ERRE

DEDRY JOSEPH
SAVELKOUL FREDDY
DEDRY JOSEPH

M CH ELS ALAI'N
PANZA PERE & FI LS
PANZA PERE & FI LS
SAVELKOUL FREDDY
PANZA PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
VANDERSTEEN ARMAND
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
PANZA PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
SAVELKOUL FREDDY
PANZA PERE & FI LS
PANZA PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
ERNES LUC

ERNES LUC
VANDERSTEEN ARMAND
DEDRY JOSEPH

M CHI ELS ALAI N
PANZA PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
SAVELKOUL FREDDY

M CH ELS ALAI'N
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
PANZA PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
PANZA PERE & FI LS
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
PANZA PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
LEGRCS GUY

CLABOTS PERE & FILS

FI LS
FILS
FILS
FI LS
FILS
FILS
& FILS
& FILS
FILS
& FILS
& FILS
& FILS
& FILS
& FILS
& FILS

ANCI A B

VI EUX
Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
JUPRELL 5 4 229357
ANS 38 30 225186
JUPRELL 5 3 2
JUPRELL 5 1 3
GRACE-H 77 5 222132
GRACE-H 77 31 2
GRACE-H 77 63 3
GRACE-H 77 62 4
GRACE-H 77 69 5
VILLERS 19 3 224688
VILLERS 19 6 2
VI LLERS 19 18 3
LANTIN 9 3 226806
ANS 38 27 2
VILLERS 19 1 4
VILLERS 19 7 5
ANS 38 3 3
ANS 38 25 4
ANS 38 31 5
ANS 38 33 6
ANS 38 15 7
ANS 38 28 8
GRACE-H 77 12 6
GRACE-H 77 23 7
ANS 38 18 9
GRACE-H 77 45 8
GRACE-H 77 10 9
GRACE-H 77 47 10
GRACE-H 77 59 11
GRACE-H 77 3 12
GRACE-H 77 33 13
AWANS 8 1 222025
MOVALLE 15 1 219587
LANTIN 9 1 2
LANTIN 9 6 3
AWANS 15 2 222019
VI LLERS 22 1 224177
ROCOURT 14 10 226383
VI LLERS 22 21 2
LANTIN 9 7 4
ANS 38 24 10
ANS 38 7 11
ROCOURT 14 9 2
ANS 38 1 12
GRACE-H 77 52 14
MLMORT 6 2 230170
GRACE-H 77 22 15
ANS 38 10 13
GRACE-H 77 53 16
ROCOURT 14 6 3
ANS 38 12 14
ANS 38 37 15
GRACE-H 77 16 17
VI LLERS 19 2 6
VILLERS 19 9 7
MLMORT 6 4 2
VI LLERS 22 6 3
LANTIN 9 5 5
ANS 38 9 16
GRACE-H 77 56 18
ROCOURT 14 11 4
LANTIN 9 9 6
REM COU 30 21 218093
GRACE-H 77 1 19
ANS 38 35 17
GRACE-H 77 7 20
GRACE-H 77 11 21
ANS 38 32 18
OLEYE-W 18 12 218820
ANS 38 21 19
GRACE-H 77 4 22
WAREMME 6 5 215832
GRACE-H 77 19 23

Ri ng
Bague

112022916
113491818
110275917
112029716
111559516
109487717
113359218
113357818
113378018
111650416
111164617
112550618
111985917
113481318
111165217
111770116
117447517
113290618
113487818
113491718
116933217
113487218
109491417
111425615
113490118
109487217
111659315
109459417
109482417
111554716
109473917
114108015
109711714
110052117
111986017
111472314
110605517
109826317
110606017
113470115
113480118
026484517
212464414
603772914
111576116
112561618
109458317
116941117
109452717
110085917
116939117
113482118
109407314
110608417
111651516
112562918
110605117
111984517
116936717
109478117
112536316
113461316
115401018
111427315
113486218
111546916
111402015
113484818
110462717
113487518
109482517
110430817
111424015

Snel h.
Vit esse



CLABOTS
CLABOTS
CLABOTS
DELVAUX
CLABOTS
CLABOTS

PERE & FI LS
PERE & FILS
PERE & FI LS
CHRI STI AN
PERE & FILS
PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
TI HON FRANCI S

DUNON THEO

DUNON THEO
VANDERSTEEN ARMAND
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CCENEN ANTO NE
PANZA PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
TI HON FRANCI S
DAENEN Pl ERRE
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
DUPAS ERI C

DAENEN Pl ERRE

PANZA PERE & FI LS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
BODSON G H & ANCIA B
TRI FFAUX FERNAND
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
DAENEN LUC
BRASSI NE- ROPPE
CLABOTS PERE & FI LS
DUPAS ERI C

TRI FFAUX FERNAND

M CH ELS ALAI'N
NOVERANGE ROGER
ERNES LUC

TI HON FRANCI S
SAVELKOUL FREDDY
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
CLABOTS PERE & FI LS
SAVELKOUL FREDDY

TI HON FRANCI S
HERCKENS REMY

DEDRY JOSEPH
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
M CH ELS ALAI'N
PANZA PERE & FI LS
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
DEDRY JOSEPH

DEDRY JOSEPH
JANSSEN VALERE
JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
DEDRY JOSEPH
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
PANZA PERE & FI LS
DAENEN ALAI N

ERNES LUC

PANZA PERE & FI LS
LEGRCS GQUY

DEDRY JOSEPH
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE

GRACE- H
GRACE-H
GRACE-H
REM COU
GRACE-H
GRACE-H
GRACE- H
GRACE- H
WAREMVE
JUPRELL 5
JUPRELL 5
M LMORT 6
GRACE- H
MOVALLE
ANS

GRACE- H
OLEYE- W 18
WAREMMVE 16
AWANS 15
GRACE-H 77
RUKKELI 13
AWANS 15
ANS 38
GRACE-H 77
MOVALLE 15
WAREMVE 4
GRACE-H
GRACE- H
REM COU
AVWANS 4
FEXHE-H 7
GRACE-H
RUKKELI
WAREMVE 4
LANTIN 9
AVWANS 4
VI LLERS

WAREMVE
BOVELI N
VI LLERS
REM COU
REM COU
LANTIN 9
ANS 38
OLEYE-W 18
VI LLERS 22
VI LLERS 22
HEERS 9
HODEI GE 6
GRACE-H 77
VI LLERS 22
REM COU 30
REM CQU 30
ANS 38
AVWANS 8
VI LLERS 19
ANS 38
WAREMVE 6
VI LLERS 22
BOVENIS 4
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38
5
12
22
2
12
4

24

25

26

2

27

28

29

30
216902
4

5

3

31
219331
20

32

2

2

2

33
219308
3

21

34

2
217262
35

36

3
222739
219386
37

2

2

7
222128
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22041

N

223167
219609
39

7

6

7

23

2

9

24

2

8
215216

109461517
111411315
111559216
110420517
113357718
109483317
111543416
111420415
112861115
119377215
109049116
112564218
111424115
109056917
116935517
111437015
112854015
112853015
111786315
109488817
508990118
114543118
116939417
109458717
109007917
114126716
109473017
111572216
115401518
110500117
111742015
111581116
508993918
112866315
111981017
114567818
111164717
103800112
110093717
110463517
111550516
109829517
112850715
512329417
110609617
114322415
114324115
114133415
036995818
112860315
111769316
110606517
512284217
112992016
111571716
110607517
110420217
115488414
036995018
114194418
111162217
113483418
114315615
111663716
114722116



